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«Onimnik» JoHeubK

KpuHCbkniA Bonogmumump
KcboH3 lMaBno
Ipuwko AmuTpo (K)
JIyk'sAH4yK MaBno
BaHTyx PomaH
Llumbantok EBreHin
KpaByyk AHLpIN
Monituno Ceprin
Maciy €Brenin
Tenwenpa

LWaxab

3anacHi

71
74
7

3

77
31
99

lNeHbKOB 'epmaH
CHypHiUuH Irop
banawos BiTanin
Tpy604KiH IBaH

lpamaH

Imepi Oewmip

Doxeddpi HiHeny Yapnb3

TpeHep
omec ®epHaHaec

ApbiTp:

ApaHOBCbLKUN EBreH
AcucteHT 1:

Yoc Makcum

ACUCTEHT 2:

Hawko OnekcaHap

4-v apbiTp:

boHpap IBaH
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KypraHoB Banepin

Favbet Nira

2019/20 12-i Typ, MaTy Ne69
CyboTa, 26.10.2019, 17:00, "OnHamo" iM. B. JlobaHoBCbKoro, Kuie. 14°C. nagadi: 430

3:2

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

33
3
71
15
8
4
44
10
7
25
89

FOpyyK Banepin
CapoHos OnekcaHap
JTonnpboHOK Makcum
NoriHos Ceprin
Monbosun Bonogmmup
Kpas4eHko Ceprin (K)
baTaros ApceHin
byneua Ceprin
Kopkiwko OMUTpo
KoryT Irop

Cynpsra Bnagucnas

3anacHi

31
97
11
69
18
29
9

Kniwyk AHapin
PomaHtok HOpin
LWanosan Bnagucnas
Bakynko Hpin

CHi>xko OnekcaHap
HasapeHko OnekcaHap
Kyniw CtaHicnas

TpeHep
MuxanneHko MnUTpo

Lenerar:

MpokonoBuY NeHHaAin
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 12-i Typ, MaT4 Ne69
CyboTa, 26.10.2019, 17:00, "OnHamo" im. B. JTobaHoBCcbKkOro, Knis. 14°C. Inagadi: 430

o 2 . .
«OniMmnik» JoHeubk 3 «JJHINnpo-1» [HInpo
4" @) 25 KoryT Irop
19 Teilwenpa ® 11
39' 89 Cynpsara Bnagucnas
\ 4 KpaB4eHko Ceprii
46 N 69 Bakynko Hpin
61' 69 Bakynko Hpin
8 Waxab .
7 banawos BiTanin N 62
66' 3 CathpoHoB OnekcaHap
67" 4 44 baTaroB ApcCeHii
29 Ha3apeHko OnekcaHap
68' | 3 CacpoHoB OnekcaHap
21 KpaByyk AHfpin () 69'
70' (¥ 29 HasapeHko OnekcaHap
\ 10 byneua Ceprin
1 L 11 Wanoean Bnagucnas
42 TMaciy EBreHin 1 771
99 Ixeddpi HiHeny Yapnb3
47 BaHTyx PomaH ® 81'
84 8 Monbosun Bonogmmunp
19 Tenwenpa ,
31 Imepi Oemip N 88
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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